2011 06 09
Proposed Schedule for On-line Therapy series symposium

(Times shown are Local time for cities with (GMT + 8,  e.g.  :  Taipei,  Kuala Lumpar, or HK -  GMT + 8.   e.g.  if you are in Toronto (GMT - 4 ) then June 14 Tue 9 am China time for Lecture 1 would be June 13 Mon 9 pm Toronto time )
	
	Date (Note :  duration :  1 hr)
	Speaker
	Topic

	1
	June 14 Tue 9-10am
	Kwan-Hoong Ng

Department of Biomedical Imaging, University of Malaya, Malaysia
 Milton K Woo

Department of Medical Physics, Odette Cancer Centre, University of Toronto, Ontario, Canada


	Welcome and Orientation


	2
	June 23 Thu 9-10pm
(Note : evening)
	Chen-Shou Chui
Department of Medical Physics,  Sun Yat-Sen Cancer Center, Taiwan

	Rigid-body Image Registration

	3
	June 28 Tue 9-10am

(New Jersey time : June 27 Mon  9-10pm)


	Sou-Tung Chiu-Tsao
Quality MediPhys LLC, NJ, USA
	Patient Specific Quality Assurance for IMRT and VMAT

	4
	July 6 Wed 9-10am
(LA Time :  July  5 Tue 6-7 pm)
	Steve P. Lee

Department of Radiation Oncology, UCLA, CA, USA

	Quantitative Modelling in Clinical Radiobiology -  I

	5
	July 12 Tue 9-10am
(New Jersey time : July 11 Mon 9-10pm)
	Jack Yang
Saint Barnabas Health Care Systems,  
Monmouth Medical Center, NJ, USA


	Clinical Brachytherapy with LDR and HDR

	6
	July 21 Thu 9-10am

(Philadelphia time : July 20 Wed 9-10pm)
	C-M Charlie Ma
Radiation Oncology Department,  Fox Chase Cancer Center, PA, USA

	Monte Carlo Methods for

Advanced Radiotherapy

Treatments


	7
	July 26 Tue 10-11am
	Louis Lee
Medical Physics Unit,  Prince of Wales Hospital,  Hong Kong

	Basic Concepts in IMRT and VMAT



	8
	Aug 2 Tue 9-10am
(LA Time : Aug 1 Mon 6-7pm)
	Min Leu
Department of Radiation Oncology, UCLA, CA, USA

Photon Physics Services, Inc., CA, USA


	SBRT:  Ready, Set, Go !

	9
	Aug 9 Tue 9-10am 
(Florida Time :  Aug 8 Mon 9-10 pm)
	Zuofeng Li

University of Florida Proton Therapy Institute, FL, USA

	The physics and techniques

of proton therapy

	10
	Aug 16 Tue 9-10am
	TBA
	Physical aspects of SRS & SRT

	
	Future Lectures :
	
	

	11
	TBA
(Note :  evening)
	Chen-Shou Chui

	Deformable Image Registration 



	12
	TBA
	Steve P  Lee

	Quantitative Models in Clinical Radiobiology - II



